PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3671493

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHIH-CHENG SU	12/01/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DONGGUAN KENTEC OFFICE SEATING CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO.10, LIHUI RD, DALI INDUSTRIAL AREA
Internal Address:	QINGXI TOWN
City:	DONGGUAN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	523642

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14249400

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (888)972-4568

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: sripcon@ms2.kntech.com.tw

Correspondent Name: SHOU-HSIN YIN Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 90-3

Address Line 4: TAIPEI, TAIWAN 10699

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AP-131LY	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHIH-CHENG SU	
SIGNATURE:	/CC Su/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/27/2015	

Total Attachments: 1

source=AP-131LY-asgn#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 037361 FRAME: 0137 503624861

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT

WHEREAS Chih-Cheng Su	the agained has inven	
•	<u> </u>	ted a certain improvement relating to
instrument; said application to be file [x] said application having been file	said application being ed in the United States P ed in the United States he application serial nur under the Patent Coope	Patent and Trademark Office on Apr. 10, 2014, nber of said application when known; eration Treaty on,
AND WHEREAS DONGGUA	N KENTEC OFFICE SE	ATING CO., LTD.
who's address is No.10, Lihui Rd,	Dali Industrial Area, Qin	gxi Town, DONGGUAN, GUANGDONG, CHINA
application, including any and all divall patents which may be granted the NOW THIS WITNESSETH, the valuable consideration paid by said said assignor hereby assigns, sells assigns, the full and exclusive right, and continuations thereof, and in and including any and all renewals, resuccessors and assigns, to have, he and continuations thereof, and the including any and all renewals, reisa advantages in anywise arising from such patents when granted, including benefit of said assignee, and said as the said assignor might or could hav AND said assignor hereby agresuccessors or assigns, any and all any and all renewals, reissues and p	isions and continuations arefor, including any and at for and in considera assignee to said assignee to said assignee to said assignee and transfers to said ittle and interest in and do to said invention and a sissues and prolongations or appertaining theretog any and all renewals, it is signee's successors and e held and enjoyed the sees to perform, upon the acts relating to the obtain of the control of the control of the sees to perform, and all divisions and of the and all divisions and on the acts and all divisions and on the acts and all divisions and on the acts and all divisions and all divisions and all divisions and all assignees are acts and all divisions and all assignees are acts as a control of the acts are acts and all divisions and all assignees are acts and all divisions and all assignees are acts and all assignees are acts and all divisions and all acts are acts and all assignees are acts as a control of the acts are acts and all assignees are acts and all assignees are acts as a control of the acts are acts and all assignees are acts as a control of the acts are acts and all assignees are acts as a control of the acts are acts and acts are acts are acts as a control of the acts are acts as a control of the acts are acts and a control of the acts are acts and acts are acts are acts and acts are acts and acts are acts are acts and acts are acts are acts and acts are acts are acts are acts and acts are acts are acts and acts are acts acts are acts are acts and acts are acts are acts and acts are acts are acts are acts and acts are acts and acts are acts are acts are acts and acts are acts are acts and acts are acts are acts are acts and acts a	
Chih-Cheng Su	/CC Su/	Dec. 1, 2015
Name of sole or first inventor	Signature	Date
Name of second inventor, if any	Signature	Date
Name of third inventor, if any	Signature	Date
Name of fourth inventor, if any	Signature	Date

RECORDED: 12/27/2015

PATENT REEL: 037361 FRAME: 0138